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2.NP = +9,150

2 22 3

MĚŘÍTKO  1:500

1 SCHODIŠTĚ
2 CHODBA
3 REŽIE 
4 ROZHODČÍ
5 WC
6 ZASEDACÍ MÍSTNOST
7 TRIBUNA
8 SCHODIŠTĚ
9 BUFET
10 VIP TRIBUNA 
11 WC ŽENY
12 WC MUŽI
13 WC ZTP
14 ÚKLIDOVÁ MÍSTNOST
15 ŠATNA SE ZÁZEMÍM 
16 ÚKLIDOVÁ MÍSTNOST
17 SKLAD
18 SKLAD
19 SKLAD
20 SKLAD
21 PŘÍPRAVNA JÍDLA
22 VÝTAH
22 CHODBA

17,31
10,53
12,90
13,80
6,60
27,57
596,62
21,69
235,19
149,88
11,32
13,43
4,25
3,50
12,60
2,25
11,73
6,87
9,36
9,70
11,73
3,53
15,93

OZN.    ÚČEL MÍSTNOSTI          m2

LEGENDA MÍSTNOSTÍ

TRIBUNY

KOMUNIKACE

SKLADOVACÍ PLOCHY

SOCIÁLNÍ ZAŘÍZENÍ

BUFET

KOMUNIKACE VEŘEJNOST

LEGENDA PLOCH

PRACOVIŠTĚ

LEGENDA PLOCH
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